Rodeo Print Sheets
29-Mar-2023

Mini-Buckers - Ages 12-15
Member
Calvin Scott
Tyson Fells
Quinten Saunders
Taylor Barrett
ZACKARY HOLLINGSHEAD

March 25, 2023

Score
74.500

65.500
0.000
0.000
0.000

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
74.500

65.500
0.000
0.000
0.000

Points
100

90

Page 1of 1



